Capers

Monday - Saturday

Open to the public

8 1 | : 1 ; BT Sl | mon - sat Bpm il late
opm - 8pm % || T

For Bookings Phone: 4151 2367 |

07 4131 2365




Spa’zuing Wine.  sm Lrg

Yarra Burn Cuvée Brut Piccolo 200ml
Australia

An elegant palate structure with flavours
of lemon meringue and hazelnut that
finishes with a crisp natural acidity.

Da Luca Prosecco
Veneto, Italy

Fresh, bright citrus flavours, balanced
with stonefruit sweetness.

Grant Burge Pinot Noir Chardonnay
Australia

An elegant palate structure with flavours
of lemon meringue and hazelnut that
finishes with a crisp natural acidity.

Cupio Pink Moscato

Riverland

This Riverland wine with an elegant
pale to salmon pink appearance,
lifted muscaty aromatics and subtle
hints of freshly crushed grapes.

WZLLt@ Wll/le. Sml Lrg

Rolf Binder Riesling 10.0 120
Eden Valley

A dry style Riesling displaying good

minerality with delicate oral and

lime notes, and a hint of musk.

Tatachilla White Admiral 90 110
Pinot Grigio
South Australia

Refreshing pear & citrus flavours.
Best served chilled, with good
friends on warm summer days.

Ta_Ku Pinot Gris 90 120
New Zealand

Rich and ripe pear and apricot
flavours with an irresistible creamy
texture and soft acidity.

Hardys The Riddle 90 110
Sauvignon Blanc

Australia

A lively, crisp wine with fresh citrus flavours

and light herbaceous undertones.

Houghton Stripe 90 110
Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Western Australia

Fresh, fruit flavours of citrus,
zest and tropical fruit.

Ta_Ku Sauvignon Blanc 90 120
Marlborough, NZ

Vibrant and approachable with
flavours of cherry and raspberry
complemented by hints of spice.

Mud House Sauvignon Blanc 10.0 120
Marlborough, NZ

Classic tropical fruits are complemented

by zesty grapefruit acidity giving the

wine a juicy and refreshing finish.

Fully Licensed a la carte Restaurant

Btl

14.0

28.0

31.0

28.0

Btl

32.0

230

28.0

23.0

23.0

280

31.0

Hardys The Riddle Chardonnay 90 110
Australia

Fresh peach flavours integrated with toasty
oak characters and a creamy mouthfeel.

Grant Burge Benchmark 100 120
Chardonnay
South Australia

Bright and fresh, with zesty tropical
and citrus fruit flavours balanced
by a hint of creaminess.

,Q()Sé. Sml Lrg

Days of Rosé 100 120
South Australia

With a hint of strawberry and whispers
of rose petal. Crisp and refreshing.

,Qe C[. Sml Lrg

Ta_Ku Pinot Noir 9.0 120
South Island, NZ

Bright tropical fruits and passionfruit aroma

with a refreshing tropical fruit flavour.

Grant Burge Benchmark 100 120
Merlot

South Australia

Soft, fruity and easy-to-drink, with ripe

plums, cherries and subtle spice flavours.

Pepperjack Shiraz 90 110
Barossa SA

The palate is rich and plush with
concentrated layers of blackberry, blue
fruits and oak, balanced with soft layers
of tannins to give length and finesse.

Grant Burge Benchmark 100 120
Shiraz
South Australia

Stunning Shiraz, with flavours of
blackberries, strawberries, spice
and silky-smooth tannins.

Katnook Founder’s Block 90 120
Cabernet Sauvignon
Coonawarra

A well structured, medium bodied
wine, expressing rich dark berry
fruits and sweet spice.

230

250

Btl

31.0

Btl

28.0

25.0

300

250

28.0

Monday - Saturday | 5pm - 8pm | 07 4151 2365



