Capers Wine List



Capers

Monday - Saturday 5pm - 8pm 07 4151 2365



Sparkling Wine.	Sml	Lrg	Btl		Ş		
Yarra Burn Cuvée Brut Piccolo 200r	ml		14.0) ()	
Australia An elegant palate structure with flavours of lemon meringue and hazelnut that finishes with a crisp natural acidity.							
Da Luca Prosecco Veneto, Italy Fresh, bright citrus flavours, balanced with stonefruit sweetness.			28.0				
Grant Burge Pinot Noir Chardonnay			31.0				
Australia An elegant palate structure with flavours of lemon meringue and hazelnut that finishes with a crisp natural acidity.				Hardys The Riddle Chardonnay Australia Fresh peach flavours integrated with toasty oak characters and a creamy mouthfeel.	9.0	11.0	23.0
Cupio Pink Moscato Riverland This Riverland wine with an elegant pale to salmon pink appearance, lifted muscaty aromatics and subtle hints of freshly crushed grapes.			28.0	Grant Burge Benchmark Chardonnay South Australia Bright and fresh, with zesty tropical and citrus fruit flavours balanced by a hint of creaminess.	10.0	12.0	25.0
White Wine.	Sml	Lrg	Btl	Rosé.			
Rolf Binder Riesling	10.0	12.0	32.0	Kose.	Sml	Lrg	Btl
Eden Valley A dry style Riesling displaying good minerality with delicate oral and lime notes, and a hint of musk.				Days of Rosé South Australia With a hint of strawberry and whispers of rose petal. Crisp and refreshing.	10.0	12.0	31.0
Tatachilla White Admiral Pinot Grigio	9.0	11.0	23.0				
South Australia Refreshing pear & citrus flavours.				Red.	Sml	Lrg	Btl
Best served chilled, with good friends on warm summer days.				Ta_Ku Pinot Noir South Island, NZ	9.0	12.0	28.0
Ta_Ku Pinot Gris New Zealand	9.0	12.0	28.0	Bright tropical fruits and passionfruit aroma with a refreshing tropical fruit flavour.			
Rich and ripe pear and apricot flavours with an irresistible creamy texture and soft acidity.				Grant Burge Benchmark Merlot	10.0	12.0	25.0
Hardys The Riddle Sauvignon Blanc	9.0	11.0	23.0	South Australia Soft, fruity and easy-to-drink, with ripe plums, cherries and subtle spice flavours.			
Australia A lively, crisp wine with fresh citrus flavours and light herbaceous undertones.				Pepperjack Shiraz Barossa SA	9.0	11.0	30.0
Houghton Stripe Sauvignon Blanc Semillon Western Australia	9.0	11.0	23.0	The palate is rich and plush with concentrated layers of blackberry, blue fruits and oak, balanced with soft layers of tannins to give length and finesse.			
Fresh, fruit flavours of citrus, zest and tropical fruit.				Grant Burge Benchmark Shiraz	10.0	12.0	25.0
Ta_Ku Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ Vibrant and approachable with flavours of cherry and raspberry	9.0	12.0	28.0	South Australia Stunning Shiraz, with flavours of blackberries, strawberries, spice and silky-smooth tannins.			
complemented by hints of spice. Mud House Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ Classic tropical fruits are complemented by zesty grapefruit acidity giving the wine a juicy and refreshing finish.	10.0	12.0	31.0	Katnook Founder's Block Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra A well structured, medium bodied wine, expressing rich dark berry fruits and sweet spice.	9.0	12.0	28.0